Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Address Change

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
NIHON MEDI-PHYSICS CO., LTD.	02/01/2008

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	NIHON MEDI-PHYSICS CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	3-4-10, Shinsuna, Koto-ku	
City:	Tokyo	
State/Country:	JAPAN	
Postal Code:	136-0075	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10574588
Application Number:	10591252
Application Number:	10573039
Application Number:	10332707

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)293-7860

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2022937060

Email: ctavernese@sughrue.com
Correspondent Name: Sughrue Mion, PLLC

Address Line 1: 2100 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW

Address Line 2: Suite 800

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20037

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	Q92834
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Sheldon I. Landsman

PATENT REEL: 021030 FRAME: 0702

500554889

10574588

CH \$160.0

Total Attachments: 1 source=Q92834addresschange#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 021030 FRAME: 0703

ATTACHMENT TO FORM PTO-1595

In connection with the change of address for Nihon Medi-Physics Co., Ltd., shown on the attached Form PTO-1595, a document is not needed to show a change of address.

PATENT

RECORDED: 06/02/2008 REEL: 021030 FRAME: 0704